“B-Wing” Renovation project from schematic design phase through project close out. The overall 
compensation rate for this basic service is $694,635, that includes $5,000 for design phase 
contingency.   

The Construction Administrator’s construction phase services shall be for a time period of Four 
Hundred Twenty Four (424) calendar days, plus an additional ninety (90) calendar days for project 
closeout. 

CSCU confirmed funding is in place for preconstruction services totaling $197,020 via CHEFA 
Bond Funding for pre-construction services. 

TMG Fee for Basic Services